
Nº Persona CertQuimCert.BioqCert.BioCelCert.GenetPro.S&TPIntegr NPE Estado Ex.QBq.1opEx.BcG.1op EX.1aOp Ex.QBq.2opEx.BcG.2op

1 Abarca Cuevas, Marco Antonio3.05 3.03 2.06 3.20 3.07 6.10 3.20 Reprobadx

2 Acevedo Morales, Joaquín Ignacio4.90 3.70 2.56 2.70 4.80 6.10 3.97  no no si si
3 Acevedo Ramírez, Catalina Ignacia4.23 4.67 3.54 5.60 5.59 6.10 4.86 Aprobadx no 5.80 5.13   
4 Álvarez Flores, Catalina Alexandra3.05 3.53 4.28 3.50 4.59 6.10 4.02  3.58 3.90 3.74 si si
5 Álvarez Rodríguez, Stephannie Catalina4.06 5.97 4.04 4.20 4.96 6.10 4.79 Aprobadx no 5.80 5.41   
6 Antillanca Quintrequeo, Maria Elisa3.05 2.17 1.57 3.00 3.89 6.10 3.07 Reprobadx

7 Azócar Ferreiro, Magdalena Paz5.23 5.63 4.78 4.80 4.20 6.40 5.08 Eximidx     
8 Beltran Castro, Ashly Nicole4.23 1.83 3.30 2.10 2.85 6.40 3.22 Reprobadx

9 Bugueño Baez, Fernanda Patricia4.06 2.00 3.79 3.20 3.61 6.40 3.64  no no si si
10 Bulat Pizarro, Florencia5.07 4.37 3.05 4.70 4.48 6.40 4.54 Aprobadx no 4.20 4.46
11 Caro Bravo, Catalina Francisca4.56 5.27 2.80 4.70 5.00 6.40 4.66 Aprobadx no 4.80 4.86
12 Carrasco Flores, Luis Sebastián5.23 5.10 4.28 3.00 4.18 6.40 4.56 Aprobadx no 5.00 5.08
13 Cea Bravo, Joaquin Ignacio3.39 3.54 3.20 3.93 6.00 Reprobadx

14 Cepeda Corte, Josefa Isidora4.90 2.10 4.28 4.30 6.00 4.30 3.35 no 3.82 si
15 Cepeda Ibáñez, Nicolás Leonardo4.90 2.40 3.05 5.00 5.73 6.00 4.39 Aprobadx 3.20 5.00 4.10
16 Chacón Campusano, Paz Esperanza4.56 3.10 2.80 4.50 5.16 6.00 4.22 Aprobadx 4.80 3.90 4.35
17 Chahuán Véliz, Carolina Inés5.07 4.17 4.28 4.70 5.36 6.00 4.84 Aprobadx 4.43 no 4.46
18 Cisternas López, Keithy Katalina3.72 4.00 3.79 3.40 4.78 6.00 4.14 Aprobadx 4.43 4.60 4.52
19 Concha Hevia, Misael Benjamín5.40 3.67 3.05 3.00 4.45 6.20 4.14  2.95 3.50 3.23 si si
20 Conley González, Maximiliano Arturo4.39 2.31 1.00 Reprobadx

21 Contreras Albornoz, Tamara Antonia3.55 5.30 4.28 3.90 4.88 6.20 4.56 Aprobadx 5.55 4.10 4.83
22 Correa Aburto, Camilo Ignacio5.40 6.10 5.27 5.30 6.23 6.20 5.71 Eximidx     
23 Delgado Chávez, Cristobal Andrés4.73 4.47 2.80 3.70 3.53 6.20 4.08 Aprobadx no 5.60 5.10
24 Erices Cartes, Davka Carolina2.88 2.70 5.77 3.00 4.49 6.20 4.01  3.83 3.70 3.77 si si
25 Espinoza Vidal, Matías Benjamín3.89 2.43 4.53 4.20 4.75 6.40 4.20 Aprobadx 4.80 no 4.58
26 Fernández Duarte, Jose Ignacio4.56 4.23 4.53 3.70 4.07 6.40 4.44  no 3.50 3.95 si
27 Gálvez Encalada, Daniel Lautaro3.89 3.47 5.27 6.10 4.63 6.40 4.85 Aprobadx 2.80 no 4.24
28 García Gaete, Nicolás Alberto5.07 4.97 5.02 4.80 5.47 6.40 5.20 Eximidx     
29 Gatica Dihmes, Felipe Andrés4.23 3.43 3.54 3.20 4.70 6.40 4.08  5.20 2.50 3.85 si
30 González Cornejo, Joaquín Bernabé Amaro2.88 1.81 Reprobadx

31 González Rivas, María Paz4.39 3.50 3.30 4.30 4.27 5.70 4.13 3.58 4.40 3.99 si
32 Inayado Del Río, Ziomara Anaís4.56 1.90 3.05 4.30 4.48 5.70 3.86  no no si si
33 Iturra Valdenegro, Constanza Javiera3.22 3.27 2.56 2.90 4.12 5.70 3.46 si si
34 Klausen Cabezas, Paulina Antonia5.23 4.63 4.04 4.30 4.43 5.70 4.64 Aprobadx no 4.60 4.77
35 Laferte Fuenzalida, Javiera Belén4.06 3.50 3.79 4.20 4.97 5.70 4.26 Aprobadx 4.93 5.20 5.07
36 Lam Valenzuela, Francisca Ignacia5.40 5.27 5.27 5.60 4.92 6.20 5.38 Eximidx     
37 Linderman Cruzat, Nicolás Felipe4.06 2.77 3.30 5.00 4.13 6.20 4.09 Aprobadx 3.95 4.10 4.03
38 Llanos Álvarez, Nathaly Eileen4.06 2.27 2.56 4.20 4.55 6.20 3.80  no no si si
39 Llanza Dorosheva, Kirill Leandrovich3.72 2.37 3.79 3.70 4.26 6.20 3.83  no no si si
40 López Moreno, Benjamín Ignacio5.07 4.93 2.80 4.50 4.95 6.20 4.63 Aprobadx no 5.20 5.10
41 Machuca Escalona, Jorge Alejandro4.56 4.13 5.52 4.20 5.43 6.20 4.91 Aprobadx 5.03 no 4.95
42 Manriquez Lara, Luis Alberto Hernan5.07 4.03 4.04 4.80 5.49 5.90 4.81 Aprobadx 5.90 no 5.16
43 Martínez Cerón, Constanza Isidora3.72 2.00 3.54 4.30 4.83 5.90 3.90  no no si si
44 Meza Salinas, Joaquín Andrés4.90 4.47 4.78 4.00 4.85 5.90 4.73 Aprobadx no 4.40 4.54
45 Morales Carmona, Bastián Andrés4.90 5.80 4.78 6.00 5.23 5.90 5.40 Eximidx     
46 Muñoz Huinca, Patricio Jesús3.55 3.80 4.04 4.30 3.96 6.00 4.14 Aprobadx 4.55 no 4.36
47 Pacheco Escobar, Sofía Daniela4.23 3.57 3.54 4.80 4.35 6.00 4.29  3.15 4.10 3.63 si
48 Parra Chamorro, Renata Agustina3.05 3.67 3.54 2.70 3.73 6.00 3.60  no no si si
49 Pedreros Umaña, Bastián Filippo Eduardo6.58 6.63 5.52 5.30 5.93 6.00 5.99 Eximidx     



50 Pérez Alarcón, Javiera Carolina5.40 4.37 4.04 3.90 4.24 6.00 4.55 Aprobadx no 5.80 5.34
51 Poblete Rojas, Benjamín Andrés5.23 4.00 4.28 3.50 5.23 6.40 4.64 Aprobadx no 4.80 4.71
52 Porta Vásquez, Álvaro Fernando5.07 2.27 4.28 4.20 5.14 6.40 4.41 Aprobadx 4.79 no 4.52
53 Ramirez Olivares, Constanza Daniela4.73 5.93 5.02 5.80 5.23 6.40 5.45 Eximidx     
54 Retamal Contreras, Alonso Agustín5.91 3.47 3.79 4.30 4.94 6.40 4.67 Aprobadx 4.91 3.90 4.41
55 Rivas Tapia, Matías Ignacio4.39 6.87 5.52 4.80 5.56 6.40 5.53 Eximidx     
56 Romero Figueroa, Benjamín Cristóbal4.56 4.10 4.53 4.30 4.73 6.40 4.64  3.20 no 3.81 si
57 Rozas Chaparro, Carolina Andrea4.56 1.77 3.30 3.90 5.23 6.40 4.02 Aprobadx 4.74 3.50 4.12
58 Ruz Ortiz, Lukas Maximiliano3.39 4.60 3.30 4.50 4.65 6.40 4.32 Aprobadx 4.57 4.20 4.39
59 Saitz Arenas, Felipe Alberto4.73 2.30 5.52 5.10 5.32 6.40 4.78 Aprobadx 6.01 no 5.66
60 Segura Flores, Víctor Eduardo5.07 6.93 4.04 6.10 5.72 6.40 5.66 Eximidx     
61 Soto Contreras, Valentina Belén3.22 2.17 4.28 3.90 4.49 6.40 3.89  no no si si
62 Tobar Trengove, Vicente Alonso2.88 5.40 4.78 3.70 4.88 6.40 4.54 Aprobadx 4.97 4.10 4.54
63 Torrejón Hernández, María Paz3.89 6.33 4.04 4.50 5.35 6.00 4.94 Aprobadx 5.37 no 4.82
64 Valdevenito Andaur, Valentina Paz4.06 4.83 4.28 5.80 5.12 6.00 4.94 Aprobadx 5.29 no 5.17
65 Valdovinos Bravo, Catalina Belén4.23 3.73 4.04 4.70 5.32 6.00 4.56 Aprobadx 5.55 no 4.96
66 Vásquez Cortés, Fabiana Almendra3.55 1.90 4.28 3.50 3.48 6.00 3.61  no no si si
67 Vergara Arias, Dania Pamela4.23 4.47 3.30 3.90 4.87 6.00 4.34 Aprobadx no 5.20 4.78
68 Vidal Garrido, Jorge Ignacio4.39 3.47 3.79 3.40 4.75 6.00 4.16  4.65 3.30 3.98 si


